3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
Establ ished 1 975
WBE City of Chicago Certified
Applications: Ideal for parking areas, entrances, walkways,
underpasses, loading docks and tunnels.
Housing: Heavy duty die cast aluminum construction with
corrosion resistant hardware. See finish note.

Establ ished 1 975
WBE City of Chicago Certified
HOW TO ORDER
WPL500SERIES
Die Cast Aluminum Wall Pack
Full Cut-Off Dark Sky Compliant
50,000 Hour LED System
Catalog
Number LEDs Wattage Lumens CRI CCT
WPL501 28 CREE MX-6 35  2526 75 5000K
WPL502 30 CREE XTE-R2 77  5036 75 4700K
Mounting
System
Standard mounting
system
Standard mounting
system
WPL501R
Optional EZ5®
Recessed power
supply mounting
system
28 CREE MX-6 35  2526 75 5000K
WPL502R
Optional EZ5®
Recessed power
supply mounting
system
30 CREE XTE-R2 77 5036 75 4700K
WPL501S
Optional EZ5®
Surface power
supply mounting
system
28 CREE MX-6 35  2526 75 5000K
WPL502S
Optional EZ5®
Surface power
supply mounting
system
30 CREE XTE-R2 77 5036 75 4700K
Accessories
Photo Control Suffix Catalog number with
120 Volt = PC4
208-277 Volt = PC5
Example: WPL500 becomes : WPL500PC4
Fuse and Fuse Holder  Suffix Catalog Number With F
Example: : WPL500  becomes : WPL500F
Occupancy Sensor Suffix Catalog Number With
360° 48’ coverage at 8’ height = OS2
360° 40’ coverage at 20’ height = OS3
Example: WPL500  becomes : WPL500OS3
STEP 4. Secure to wall. STEP 1. Mark wall with
supplied template.
STEP 5. Connect wall pack
external j -box.
STEP 2. Start fasteners in
wall.
STEP 3. Hang wall pack
using keyhole slots.
EZ5® Surface Power Supply Installation: Factory installed 12 gauge steel wall mounting brackets with 4 keyhole